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DELAR TILL FIG 1 

Pos Art. Varunamn Item name st / qty 

1 N/A Behållare med sidopanel, komplett Hopper & side plate assembly 1 

2 N/A Axel inkl. växlar Axle & gear assembly 1 

3 N/A Pin, Ø4x30 Cotter pin Ø4x30 4 

4 N/A Skruv, M5x6 Screw M5x6 10 

5 N/A Skrapplatta / levereras med blad Scratch board 2 

6 9050204 Plattbricka, Ø12 Flat washer Ø12 6 

7 N/A Bussning för skrapa platta Scratch board support spacer 2 

8 N/A Bussning för axel Scratch board axle spacer 2 

9 9050200 Skärmskiva, Ø12 Big flat washer Ø12 2 

10 N/A Plattbricka, Ø20 Flat washer Ø20 2 

11 N/A Vridbar lucka Rotating door assembly 1 

12 9050205 Plattbricka, Ø16 Flat washer Ø16 10 

13 N/A Bussning Axle spacer 11 

14 N/A Spacer (kort) Fluted disc spacer (short) 1 

15 N/A Skär Fluted disc 7 

16 N/A Spacer (lång) Fluted disc spacer (long) 5 

17 9050256 Bult, M12x90 Hex bolt M12x90 2 

18 N/A Hjul Wheel 2 

19 9050209 Mutter, M12 Hex nut M12 2 

20 N/A Hjulfäste Wheel bracket assembly 1 

21 9050231 Bult, M8x20 Hex bolt M8x20 1 

22 N/A Justeringshandtag Operating handle 1 

23 N/A Handtagsgrepp Handle grip 1 

24 N/A Dragrör Hitch tube 2 

25 N/A Bult, M6x65 Hex bolt M6x65 3 

26 9050214 Låsmutter, M8 Nylon lock nut M8 9 

27 9020537 Sprint Ø3x75 (påse med 10) R pin, Ø3x75 1 

28 N/A Fäste för drag Hitch bracket 2 

29 N/A Toppstångsbult Pin 1 

30 9064744 Bult, M8x45 Hex bolt M8x45 3 

31 N/A Axel inkl. liten utrustning Axle & small gear assembly 1 
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Pos Art. Varunamn Item name st / qty 

32 9050202 Plattbricka, Ø8 Flat washer Ø8 6 

33 N/A Bult, M8x35 Hex bolt M8x35 2 

34 9050233 Bult, M8x40 Hex bolt M8x40 1 

35 9050216 Låsmutter, M12 Nylon lock nut M12 2 

36 N/A Fjäder Spring 1 

37 N/A Klipp inkl. mellanlägg Fluted disc & fixed spacer assy 2 

38 N/A Kugghjulsbussning (liten) Small sprocket wheel spacer 1 

39 N/A Växelbussning (stor) Big sprocket wheel spacer 1 

40 N/A Kedja Bushing chain 1 

41 N/A Kedjeskärm Bushing chain cover 1 

42 N/A Plattbricka, Ø4 Flat washer Ø4 2 

43 N/A Skruv, M4x12 Screw M4x12 2 

44 9050222 Bult, M6x30 Hex bolt M6x30 1 

45 N/A Stödfäste Support shelves 1 

46 9050222 Bult, M6x30 Hex bolt M6x30 1 

47 9050197 Plattbricka, Ø6 Big washer Ø6 9 

48 9050213 Låsmutter, M6 Nylon lock nut M6 11 

49 N/A Låsmutter, M4 Nylon lock nut M4 2 

50 N/A Bult Connecting bolt 1 

51 N/A Nylonbricka Nylon washer 2 

52 N/A Gängad stång Threaded pole 1 

53 N/A Delad, Ø3x20 Cotter pin Ø3x20 1 

54 N/A Anslutningsstycke Connecting plate 1 

55 N/A Fjäder Spring 1 

56 N/A Justerbar stång Adjustable pole 1 

57 9050221 Bult, M6x20 Hex bolt M6x20 2 

58 N/A Hackskiva (dosering) Gauge and lever assembly 1 

59 N/A Bräddbult, M6x25 Carriage bolt M6x25 1 

60 N/A Kugghjul /bricka, Ø8 Teeth washer Ø8 1 

61 N/A Bussning Bushing 1 

62 N/A Fingermutter Wing nut 1 

63 N/A Justerbart handtag Adjustable handle 1 

64 N/A Grepp för handtag Handle grip 1 
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Pos Art. Varunamn Item name st / qty 

65 N/A Stödbeslag Support shelves 1 

66 N/A Bussning Hex bushing 2 

67 N/A Avståndsstycke (kort) Fluted disc spacer 1 (short) 1 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vi förbehåller oss rätten att ändra de tekniska parametrarna och specifikationerna för denna produkt utan föregående meddelande 

 


